
Meeting Title:
Roy Wilkins Pre-RFQ Forum on 8/24
Attended Amount:
241

Name of Participant: Email Address: Title:
Acham, Kimberly Anne (DDC) AchamKi@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
AFOTAN FADAIRO (Guest) Attendee
Akiko Kyei-Aboagye akyei-aboagye@uai-ny.com Attendee
Alanna Guevara AGuevara@esccabling.com Attendee
Alex Filotti alexf@citnalta.com Attendee
Alex Truica (Circular) (Guest) Attendee
Alexis Lungu Alexis.Lungu@perkinswill.com Attendee
Allan Horton Allan.Horton@perkinswill.com Attendee
Alok Saha asaha@naikgroup.com Attendee
Altovise Fleary Attendee
Alvaro Rodriguez arodriguez@akelacontracting.com Attendee
Amanda Chiu AChiu@gedeongrc.com Attendee
Amir Abbady, CofS CM Williams (Guest) Attendee
Amy Falk  (Guest) Attendee
Anastasia Melnyk Attendee
Andrew Heid/ NOA (Guest) Attendee
Andrew Malek amalek@psands.com Attendee
Andrey Melnyk Andrey.Melnyk@pcscst.com Attendee
Angelica Augustyniak aaugustyniak@gedeongrc.com Attendee
angelique williams Attendee
Anita (Guest) Attendee
Anne (Guest) Attendee
Antenor Brutus - A. B. Engineering P.C. Attendee
Ashlee Bohlander abohlander@slsco.com Attendee
Asma Hashmi asma@jpclengineering.com Attendee
Austen Croal (Guest) Attendee
Austin, Magalie (DDC) AustinMa@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
B.HOLDER PHOTO, INC. Attendee
Bailey, Jade (DDC) baileyja@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Barbara DeYounge-Ezell (Guest) Attendee
Barbara DeYounge-Ezell (Guest) Attendee
Benita Trenk benita@lcnyc.com Attendee
Bianca Celéstin bianca@agarabiengineering.com Attendee
Billy Ben Billy.Ben@arup.com Attendee
Bindhya Budhu bbudhu@dgalight.com Attendee
Blair Guppy bguppy@w-architecture.com Attendee
Blue Blue@big.dk Attendee
Boylan, Denis M. DBoylan@GilbaneCo.com Attendee
Brad Ammalu IT (Guest) Attendee
Brianna Thomas  (Guest) Attendee
Bronwyn Breitner (BC-OA) (Guest) Attendee
Bukky Drone SS (Guest) Attendee
Carlene McGee Attendee
Carlos Cardoso ccardoso@bbbarch.com Attendee
Case, Lea (DDC) casele@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Cassidy (USL Technology) (Guest) Attendee
Casteline, Jennifer jcasteline@hrcg.com Attendee
Chandra Smith info@coakleyconstruction54.com Attendee
Charles, Emmanuel (DDC) CharlesEm@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Chris Gerne - KLE Consulting (Guest) Attendee
Chris Gerne - KLE Consulting (Guest) Attendee
Conrad Belluomo cbelluomo@cwingate.com Attendee
Craig Schmohl cschmohl@psands.com Attendee
Danielle Pemberton DPemberton@slsco.com Attendee
Dasia J. Rojas AP  (Guest) Attendee
Dasia J. Rojas AP (Guest) Attendee
David A. Casillo dcasillo@EWHowell.com Attendee
David Hecht dhecht@wpa-works.com Attendee
David Muñoz dmunoz@velezorg.com Attendee
David Pacheco Attendee
David Taylor Attendee
David-Pierre, Dawne ddavidpierre@moodynolan.com Attendee



Deborah Johnson (Guest) Attendee
Deborah Jordan djordan@hudsonmeridian.com Attendee
Debra Koehler dkoehler@digrouparchitecture.com Attendee
Divya Goli (Guest) Attendee
Divya Goli (Guest) Attendee
Doron, Aeran ADoron@suffolk.com Attendee
Douglass Alligood douglass@big.dk Attendee
DS INTERIORS RENOVATION INC (Guest) Attendee
Edgar Zephyrine Attendee
Edgar Zephyrine EZephyrine@qcc.cuny.edu Attendee
Eduardo Castro (Guest) Attendee
Elizabeth Barnes (Guest) Attendee
Elizabeth Candela | BKSK Architects (Guest) Attendee
Elizabeth Sowunmi | Office of Senator Comrie (Guest) Attendee
Elizabeth Sulzberg Elizabeth.sulzberg@pamten.com Attendee
Ella Sprick esprick@wxystudio.com Attendee
Ellis, Hadyn (DDC) EllisHa@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Erica Swansen eswansen@swansengineering.com Attendee
Erleen Hatfield EH@hatfieldgrp.com Attendee
Ernst Fleuranvil, P.E. (Guest) Attendee
Eugene Chuang echuang@gargengineering.com Attendee
Eugene Fernandez eugenef@citnalta.com Attendee
Fauzia Khanani (she/her) (Guest) Attendee
FBY Security Services (Guest) Attendee
Fernanda Freitas Fernanda.Freitas@arup.com Attendee
Foley, Thomas (DDC) FOLEYT@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Frankel, Joshua JFrankel@hrcg.com Attendee
Frederick Douglass Attendee
Garry Ambroise, P.E. garryambroise@yahoo.com Attendee
George Sholy gsholy@entech.nyc Attendee
Gershman, Ari (DDC) Gershmaar@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Greater TriAngular Civic Association (Guest) Attendee
Gregory Carballada, Foit Albert Associates (Guest) Attendee
Gregory Malek gmalek@ewhowell.com Attendee
Helena van der Merwe Attendee
Hewitt, Julie JHewitt@suffolk.com Attendee
Husain, Janelle (DDC) husainja@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Ibrahim Greenidge Ibrahim@635BOLTArchitecture.onmicrosoft.com Attendee
Ijaz Akbar iakbar@iaeeng.com Attendee
Ijaz Akbar - I.A Engineering, P.C. Attendee
Ijeoma D. Iheanacho iheanachoi@urbahn.com Attendee
IN-18 LLC Attendee
Ingrid Boney-RHVL Corp - Interior Construction (Guest) Attendee
J.Lovill, PE PLS (Guest) Attendee
Jacqueline Walsh (Guest) Attendee
James  (Guest) Attendee
Jamie Reve jreve@gedeongrc.com Attendee
Jane Trunk (Guest) Attendee
Jane Trunk (Via Collective) (Guest) Attendee
Jayne Czik JayneC@Citnalta.com Attendee
Jean Greenlaw jgreenlaw@armandcorp.com Attendee
Jeff Charles-Pierre Jeff@tonab.com Attendee
Jennifer G Attendee
Jennifer Gerne jenny@kle.consulting Attendee
Jennifer Lee (Guest) Attendee
Jermaine Sean Smith, SQPA Attendee
Jesse Floyd jfloyd@bbbarch.com Attendee
Jessica Johnson  - Johnson Security (Guest) Attendee
Jinni Attendee
Joe Ogno Joe@gpflooringsolutions.com Attendee
joe senna (Guest) Attendee
Joe Tattoni jtattoni@ikon5architects.com Attendee
John Finamore jfinamore@ewhowell.com Attendee
John L - Architrave Surfaces (Guest) Attendee
John L - Architrave Surfaces (Guest) Attendee
John Patrick/ABOVE THE FOLD Attendee
Jordan L Parnass hello@circular.cx Attendee
Jose Feliciano DBE (JNJ REBAR LLC) (Guest) Attendee
Jose Voyard jvoyard@acc99.com Attendee
Joseph Dorce (Guest) Attendee
Julia Lepre officemanager@boydconsult.com Attendee



Julie Brochero jbrochero@dackconsulting.com Attendee
Julie Nelson jnelson@bkskarch.com Attendee
Karen Lee (Guest) Attendee
Karen Maida kmaida@mckissack.com Attendee
Kathleen Farren (Guest) Attendee
Kaveh Samimi - EnTech Engineering Attendee
Kelly Attendee
Kelly Smolar Gerne kelly@kle.consulting Attendee
Kelsi Ryan kryan@collado-eng.com Attendee
Kim, Iljoong ikim@csagroup.com Attendee
Kirton, Kayla (DDC) KirtonKa@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Ko, Helen  (DDC) KoHe@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Kristina Ifkovits (Forte) KIfkovits@fortecc.com Attendee
Kyron Rose Kyron@tonab.com Attendee
La Torre, Maria (DDC) LaTorreMa@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Lago, Manuel (DDC) LagoMa@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Lance Attendee
Lanzisera, Christopher CLanzisera@suffolk.com Attendee
Lateef Belfor- Bonanza Contracting (Guest) Attendee
Lee, Judy (DDC) LeeJu@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Lorraine Middleton lorraine@qualifymybiz.com Attendee
Louie, William (DDC) louiewi@ddc.nyc.gov Organizer
Macfarlane, Eric (DDC) macfarla@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Magen Mintz magen.mintz@lera.com Attendee
Malika Yapa malika@thinkwilderarchitecture.com Attendee
Marissa (HM Fairview) (Guest) Attendee
Mark Barksdale (Guest) Attendee
Mark Thaler mark_thaler@gensler.com Attendee
Matute, Kenny (DDC) MatuteK@ddc.nyc.gov Organizer
Meghan Crehan mcrehan@hudsonmeridian.com Attendee
Mehdi Sameti msameti@entech.nyc Attendee
Michael Acquesta MAcquesta@goldmancopeland.com Attendee
Michael Syracuse msyracuse@fxcollaborative.com Attendee
Michelle Attendee
Mkhanna, Mirna (DDC) MkhannaMi@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Molly Sharry Molly.Sharry@perkinswill.com Attendee
Natalia (Guest) Attendee
Nathaly Balseca NBalseca@techno-eng.com Attendee
Nia James | Sen. Comrie  (Guest) Attendee
nicole (Guest) Attendee
Nina Cooke John (Guest) Attendee
Norris Johns I Office of NYS Senator Leroy Comrie (Guest) Attendee
Norris Johns l Office of Senator Comrie  (Guest) Attendee
Oakes, Sarah (DDC) oakessa@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Odetta Knott (Guest) Attendee
Okonta, Robin Robin.Okonta@corcoran.com Attendee
Ortiz, Cynthia (DDC) OrtizCy@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Osei  K. Gyebi (Guest) Attendee
Pam Boyette pboyette@nyc-engineers.com Attendee
Paul (circular.cx) (Guest) Attendee
Paul Montero Pmontero@lakhanijordan.com Attendee
Paul Roberts proberts@lynsystemsinc.com Attendee
peter (Guest) Attendee
Poes, Molly MPoes@cosentini.com Attendee
Qazi, Nikhat (DDC) qazini@ddc.nyc.gov Presenter
Rafael Stein steinr@urbahn.com Attendee
Ramanuja Manam (Guest) Attendee
Ramesh Sant Attendee
Rarebreed Mechanical llc - Tyrone O Wallace (Guest) Attendee
Rich Henry  (Guest) Attendee
Richard Cote rcote@hudsonmeridian.com Attendee
Richard Marcaida rj@minoritech.com Attendee
Robby Attendee
Robert Greene rgreene@MCCGUSA.onmicrosoft.com Attendee
Robert Sutter rsutter@ewhowell.com Attendee
Russell Reardon rreardon@entech.nyc Attendee
Rutu Manani rmanani@ru2eng.com Attendee
Sadie Attendee
Samantha Safara ssafara@promatechinc.com Attendee
Sameer Kumar Kumar@techne.pro Attendee
Samira Ayati samira@ivyengineeringgroup.com Attendee



Sanchez, Heidi (DDC) SanchezHe@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Sandy DeMarco sandy@oxer.com Attendee
Sara Grant sgrant@mbbarch.com Attendee
Shakeel Ahmed sahmed@mjengineers.com Attendee
Shamsell Abdill sabdill@armandcorp.com Attendee
Shantel Attendee
Shigeo Kawasaki Shigeo@hmwhitesa.com Attendee
Shilpa Hrabinski shrabinski@gedeongrc.com Attendee
Shiu-Sen Tsai (Guest) Attendee
Silver, Steven SSilver@suffolk.com Attendee
Stephen Pinto stephen@big.dk Attendee
Suarez Jr., Jesus J. jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com Attendee
Sue Schmidt (Guest) Attendee
Summors, Ashton (DDC) summorsas@ddc.nyc.gov Organizer
Suriel Zayas szayas@techno-eng.com Attendee
T. Pryor (Guest) Attendee
Terrence O'Neal Terrence@tonab.com Attendee
Titus Garrett TGarrett@jkokolakis.com Attendee
Tony Hamilakis thamilakis@armandcorp.com Attendee
Trevor Prince tprince@constructomics.com Attendee
Uzma Ahmed uahmad@lozierinc.com (Guest) Attendee
Vladimir Cepeda vcepeda@vkcsystems.com Attendee
Waligore, Athena (DDC) WaligoAt@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Wendy Andringa (Guest) Attendee
william diaz wdiaz@esccabling.com Attendee
Yijie Gui yijie@obraarchitects.com Attendee
Yolanda Sullivan ysullivan@Shagency.org Attendee
Yolanda Valdes Attendee
Yurek, Becky (DDC) YurekRe@ddc.nyc.gov Attendee
Zainab Akhtar zainab.akhtar@circular.cx Attendee
Zheng, Ding (DDC) zhengdi@ddc.nyc.gov Organizer
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